MARCA

APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT

BOBINA AT ESTERNA DUCATI SCOOTER 125/150 YAMAHA-MINARELLI

MODELLO
Scarabeo 2T
Velvet / Velvet Touring E1/E2/E3
Velvet/Velvet Touring
Alp 4T
RR 4T AIR
RR SM 4T AIR
Urban 4T
Senda R 4T
Senda R 4T
Senda SM 4T
Senda SM 4T
Dakota
ER
Nordwest
XRT
Dakota
ER
Saturno Piuma
Nordwest
RC Top Rally
RC/R
XRT
CRE Baja
CRE Baja Basic
CRE Baja RR
CRE Derapage
CRE Derapage Basic

CILINDRATA

100
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
350
350
350
350
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

2000 - 2001
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
2008 - 2008
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2007
1986 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1990 - 1992
1990 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1987 - 0000
1990 - 0000
1990 - 1991
1989 - 1990
1991 - 1992
1988 - 1989
2006 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2007 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2010 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8127068
R51220061A0
R51220061A0

1120639000
1120639000
1120639000
1120639000
00M12501107
00M12501107
00M12501107
00M12501107
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647
328647




HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA

HONDA

HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSABERG

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET

CRE Derapage Competition
CRE Derapage RR
CRE Six Competition
SCV Lead

CG

FC

FE E

FS

FCS

FE E

FE s

FC

FE E

FSE

FC

FE E

FS

FSC

TE E

TEE
SMS/SMSIE
TEE

TE E

TE E

TELT

Jupiter

Millenium

Jupiter

Millenium

50

50

50
100
125
450
450
450
501
501
501
550
550
550
650
650
650
650
410
410
610
610
610
610
610
125
125
150
150

2006 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2003 - 2007
2004 - 2007
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2008
2004 - 2008
2004 - 2005
2004 - 2008
2004 - 2008
2005 - 2008
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2000 - 2006
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2006
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

30500KRP981
30500KGAEO1
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000
50339006000

8A0049617
8A0049617
8A0049617
8A0049617
8A0049617
8A0049617
8A0049617
4870702139
4870702139
4870702139
4870702139




KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
LAVERDA
LAVERDA
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK
RIEJU
RIEJU
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

EXC

EXE

LC2

LC2 Euro
MXC

Sting
Supermoto
Quasar
Quasar
Madison R

Phantom Max

Madison T
Booster
Nitro

Ovetto
Doodo
Skyliner DD
Skyliner DT
Thunder
Doodo
Skyliner DD
Skyliner DT
Thunder
Skyliner DD
MRX

SMX

YFM Raptor
YFM Raptor
YZ SW 17/14

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
180
125
125
150
100
100
100
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
180
125
125
50
80
80

1998 - 2008
2000 - 2001
1996 - 1997
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2003
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2001
2002 - 0000
2002 - 0000
1999 - 2005
2003 - 2005
1999 - 2001
1999 - 0000
2000 - 0000
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2003 - 0000
2000 - 2006
2001 - 2005
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2004
1988 - 2000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
no
no
no

50339006000
50339006000
51139006000
51139006000
50339006000
51139006000
50339006000
8910833
8910833
02405000
02405000
02405000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
3RWH321000
00050706002
00050706002
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YZ LW 19/16

YZ SW 17/14
BWaE™S

YN Neo&#039;s

YQ Aerox

TT-RE

DTR

DT RE

DT X

SR

TT-R/TT-RE
TT-R/TT-RE
TT-RLW/TT-R LWE
TT-RLW/TT-R LWE
TW/TW R-S

XC Cygnus / XC Cygnus R
XN Teo&#039;s

XQ Maxster

XTR

XT X

YBR

YFA Breeze

YFM Grizzly

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

XC Flyone

XN Teo&#039;s

XQ Maxster

YP Majesty

85
85
100
100
100
110
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150

2002 - 2020
2002 - 2020
1999 - 2001
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2008 - 2009
1999 - 2000
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
1999 - 2003
2000 - 2008
2003 - 2010
2000 - 2008
2003 - 2010
1999 - 2003
1995 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2002 - 2004
2004 - 2009
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2009
1990 - 1998
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
1998 - 2000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

5PA823100000
5PA823100000
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
4VPH23100100
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
SHHH23100000
SHHH23100000
3D9H23100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3UHH23100200
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YP Majesty
YP Majesty
TW

WR

TTR

TTR

XT

YFM BEAR TRACKER 2WD

YFM BIG BEAR 2WD
YFM Bruin

YFM RAPTOR 2WD

YFM Raptor

YFM X Warrior

YFM FW Kodiak 2X4

YFM FW Kodiak 4X4

YFM Grizzly

YFM FX Wolverine

YFM Grizzly / Hunter 2WD
YFM Grizzly / Hunter 4WD
YFM Kodiak Auto 4X4
YFM FW Grizzly

YFM FWAP Grizzly

YFM R Raptor

150
180
200
200
225
230
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
600
660
660

2001 - 2003
2003 - 2006
1994 - 2010
1993 - 1993
1999 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2010
1999 - 2004
2007 - 2009
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2004 - 2004
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2003 - 2006
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2008
2001 - 2005

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

3RWH32100000
3RWH32100000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000
3KJ823100000




