

BOBINA AT ESTERNA DUCATI SCOOTER 125/150 YAMAHA-MINARELLI

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T	100	2000 - 2001	ok	AP8127068
BENELLI	Velvet / Velvet Touring E1/E2/E3	125	1999 - 2003	ok	R51220061A0
BENELLI	Velvet/Velvet Touring	150	1999 - 2003	ok	R51220061A0
BETA	Alp 4T	125	2008 - 2008	ok	1120639000
BETA	RR 4T AIR	125	2006 - 2009	ok	1120639000
BETA	RR SM 4T AIR	125	2006 - 2009	ok	1120639000
BETA	Urban 4T	125	2008 - 2010	ok	1120639000
DERBI	Senda R 4T	125	2004 - 2004	no	00M12501107
DERBI	Senda R 4T	125	2004 - 2007	no	00M12501107
DERBI	Senda SM 4T	125	2004 - 2004	no	00M12501107
DERBI	Senda SM 4T	125	2004 - 2007	no	00M12501107
GILERA	Dakota	350	1986 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	ER	350	1987 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	Nordwest	350	1990 - 1992	no	328647
GILERA	XRT	350	1990 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	Dakota	500	1987 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	ER	500	1987 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	Saturno Piuma	500	1990 - 0000	no	328647
GILERA	Nordwest	600	1990 - 1991	no	328647
GILERA	RC Top Rally	600	1989 - 1990	no	328647
GILERA	RC/R	600	1991 - 1992	no	328647
GILERA	XRT	600	1988 - 1989	no	328647
HM - VENT	CRE Baja	50	2006 - 2013	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Baja Basic	50	2010 - 2011	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Baja RR	50	2007 - 2012	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Derapage	50	2006 - 2012	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Derapage Basic	50	2010 - 2011	no	

HM - VENT	CRE Derapage Competition	50	2006 - 2012	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Derapage RR	50	2007 - 2012	no	
HM - VENT	CRE Six Competition	50	2010 - 2012	no	
HONDA	SCV Lead	100	2003 - 2007	no	30500KRP981
HONDA	CG	125	2004 - 2007	no	30500KGAE01
HUSABERG	FC	450	2003 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FE E	450	2003 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FS	450	2003 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FC S	501	2003 - 2004	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FE E	501	2003 - 2004	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FE s	501	2003 - 2004	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FC	550	2004 - 2007	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FE E	550	2004 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FS E	550	2004 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FC	650	2004 - 2005	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FE E	650	2004 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FS	650	2004 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSABERG	FS C	650	2005 - 2008	no	50339006000
HUSQVARNA	TE E	410	1999 - 1999	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	TE E	410	2000 - 2001	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	SM S / SM S IE	610	2000 - 2006	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	TE E	610	1998 - 2001	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	TE E	610	2002 - 2004	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	TE E	610	2005 - 2006	ok	8A0049617
HUSQVARNA	TE LT	610	1998 - 2000	ok	8A0049617
ITALJET	Jupiter	125	2001 - 2002	ok	4870702139
ITALJET	Millenium	125	2000 - 2002	ok	4870702139
ITALJET	Jupiter	150	2001 - 2002	ok	4870702139
ITALJET	Millenium	150	2000 - 2002	ok	4870702139

KTM	EXC	125	1998 - 2008	no	50339006000
KTM	EXE	125	2000 - 2001	no	50339006000
KTM	LC2	125	1996 - 1997	no	51139006000
KTM	LC2 Euro	125	1999 - 1999	no	51139006000
KTM	MXC	125	2000 - 2003	no	50339006000
KTM	Sting	125	1997 - 1998	no	51139006000
KTM	Supermoto	125	2000 - 2001	no	50339006000
LAVERDA	Quasar	125	2002 - 0000	ok	8910833
LAVERDA	Quasar	180	2002 - 0000	ok	8910833
MALAGUTI	Madison R	125	1999 - 2005	ok	02405000
MALAGUTI	Phantom Max	125	2003 - 2005	ok	02405000
MALAGUTI	Madison T	150	1999 - 2001	ok	02405000
MBK	Booster	100	1999 - 0000	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Nitro	100	2000 - 0000	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Ovetto	100	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Doodo	125	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Skyliner DD	125	2001 - 2003	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Skyliner DT	125	1998 - 2000	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Thunder	125	2001 - 2002	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Doodo	150	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Skyliner DD	150	2001 - 2003	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Skyliner DT	150	1998 - 2000	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Thunder	150	2001 - 2002	no	3RWH321000
MBK	Skyliner DD	180	2003 - 0000	no	3RWH321000
RIEJU	MRX	125	2000 - 2006	ok	00050706002
RIEJU	SMX	125	2001 - 2005	ok	00050706002
YAMAHA	YFM Raptor	50	2004 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Raptor	80	2004 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YZ SW 17/14	80	1988 - 2000	no	3KJ823100000

YAMAHA	YZ LW 19/16	85	2002 - 2020	no	5PA823100000
YAMAHA	YZ SW 17/14	85	2002 - 2020	no	5PA823100000
YAMAHA	BWâ€™S	100	1999 - 2001	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	YN Neo's	100	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	YQ Aerox	100	2000 - 2003	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	TT-RE	110	2008 - 2009	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	DT R	125	1999 - 2000	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	DT RE	125	2005 - 2006	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	DT X	125	2005 - 2006	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	SR	125	1999 - 2003	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT-R / TT-RE	125	2000 - 2008	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT-R / TT-RE	125	2003 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT-R LW / TT-R LWE	125	2000 - 2008	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT-R LW / TT-R LWE	125	2003 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TW / TW R-S	125	1999 - 2003	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	XC Cygnus / XC Cygnus R	125	1995 - 2003	no	4VPH23100100
YAMAHA	XN Teo's	125	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	XQ Maxster	125	2001 - 2002	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	XT R	125	2005 - 2012	no	5HHH23100000
YAMAHA	XT X	125	2005 - 2012	no	5HHH23100000
YAMAHA	YBR	125	2005 - 2006	no	3D9H23100000
YAMAHA	YFA Breeze	125	2002 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Grizzly	125	2004 - 2009	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YP Majesty	125	1998 - 2000	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	YP Majesty	125	2001 - 2009	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	XC Flyone	150	1990 - 1998	no	3UHH23100200
YAMAHA	XN Teo's	150	2000 - 2002	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	XQ Maxster	150	2001 - 2002	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	YP Majesty	150	1998 - 2000	no	3RWH32100000

YAMAHA	YP Majesty	150	2001 - 2003	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	YP Majesty	180	2003 - 2006	no	3RWH32100000
YAMAHA	TW	200	1994 - 2010	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	WR	200	1993 - 1993	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT R	225	1999 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	TT R	230	2005 - 2006	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	XT	250	2008 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM BEAR TRACKER 2WD	250	1999 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM BIG BEAR 2WD	250	2007 - 2009	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Bruin	250	2005 - 2006	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM RAPTOR 2WD	250	2008 - 2009	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Raptor	350	2004 - 2009	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM X Warrior	350	2004 - 2004	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM FW Kodiak 2X4	400	2000 - 2006	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM FW Kodiak 4X4	400	2000 - 2006	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Grizzly	400	2007 - 2008	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM FX Wolverine	450	2006 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Grizzly / Hunter 2WD	450	2007 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Grizzly / Hunter 4WD	450	2007 - 2010	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM Kodiak Auto 4X4	450	2003 - 2006	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM FW Grizzly	600	1999 - 2001	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM FWAP Grizzly	660	2002 - 2008	no	3KJ823100000
YAMAHA	YFM R Raptor	660	2001 - 2005	no	3KJ823100000